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Thursday 6:45 pm MONITOR LANES Lanes 9 - 20
Team Standings
Points Points Scratch  High High
Place # Team Name Won Lost %Won Pins Game _ Sers
1 3 Try Harder Do Better 12 2 85.7 2774 494 1407
2 1 FGB's 9 5 64.3 2122 394 1070
3 9 Sweet Dreams 9 5 64.3 2546 491 1307
4 5 The Achievers 9 5 64.3 2850 527 1494
5 8 Labadie Auto 7 7 50.0 3250 614 1768
6 4 Doesn't Give a Shit 7 7 50.0 2604 471 1306
7 6 Golden Gutters 7 7 50.0 2279 405 1176
8 10 KGB 7 7 50.0 2924 556 1469
9 7 Tucking Fenpins 7 7 50.0 3252 647 1634
10 11 Split Happens 5 9 35.7 2582 539 1466
11 2 No "F"in Strikes 3 11 21.4 2380 429 1233
12 12 Vacant 0 14 0 0 0
Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP  Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP  Last Wk
Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
9-10 Doesn't Give a Shit 661 657 627 1945 5 <--->  The Achievers 616 613 649 1878 2
11-12 Golden Gutters 639 657 666 1962 7 <--->  No "F"in Strikes 590 607 625 1822 0
13-14  Vacant o] 0 0 0 0 <--->  Try Harder Do Better 637 615 628 1880 7
15-16  Sweet Dreams 598 626 695 1919 7 <--->  Split Happens 560 583 585 1728 0
17-18 FGB's 617 657 693 1967 5 <--->  Tucking Fenpins 570 533 713 1816 2
19-20 KGB 676 612 626 1914 2 <---> Labadie Auto 623 692 687 2002 5
Lane Assignments
9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20
WkO03 09/19 9-3 1-10 11- 4 5-12 8 2 6-7
Wk04 09/26 7-12 5-8 9-2 10-4 11-6 1-3
Wk0O5 10/03 11-8 9-7 1-5 6-3 10-12 2- 4

Season High Scores

Team Scratch Game

Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game

Team Handicap Series

647 Tucking Fenpins
614 Labadie Auto
556 KGB
539 Split Happens
527 The Achievers
Scratch Game
Men 229 Sean Brady
222 Mike Schultz
220 Art Bowen
207 Mike Hetherington
207 Bryan McMullen
204 Mike Perez Sr
203 Rich Morrissey
191 Garet Jacobs
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1768 Labadie Auto 713 Tucking Fenpins

1634 Tucking Fenpins 709 KGB

1494 The Achievers 695 Sweet Dreams

1469 KGB 693 FGB's

1466 Split Happens 693 Labadie Auto

Scratch Series Handicap Game

614 Mike Schultz 243 Mike Perez Sr
594 Rich Morrissey 239 Bryan McMullen
589 Art Bowen 237 Matt Higgerson
580 Sean Brady 236 Mike Schultz
572 Mike Hetherington 233 Art Bowen
557 Bryan McMullen 232 Scott Randolph
553 Mike Perez Sr 231 Kevin McMullen
539 Matt Higgerson 229 Mike Hetherington

2002 Labadie Auto
1967 FGB's
1962 Golden Gutters
1945 Doesn't Give a Sh
1943 Tucking Fenpins
Handicap Series
686 Matt Higgerson
670 Mike Perez Sr
659 Kevin McMullen
658 Art Bowen
653 Bryan McMullen
609 Scott Randolph
602 Garet Jacobs
584 Mike Hetherington
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Season High Scores - Continued

Women

245
231
227
214
203
202
196
193

Shay-Lynne Schultz
Loryn Jones

Karen Beers
Rebecca Schultz
Jodie Matuszewski
Michelle Abrams
Donna Freese
Jennifer Tackebury

609
585
573
573
535
521
519
486

Loryn Jones

Karen Beers
Shay-Lynne Schultz
Rebecca Schultz
Jodie Matuszewski
Jennifer Tackebury
Michelle Abrams
Cheryl Appold

274
259
249
247
242
241
240
237

Michelle Abrams
Karen Beers

Karla Mauch

Kathy Jacobs
Sandra Bradley
Carol Kraynak
Lindsay Goss
Shay-Lynne Schultz

Last Week's Top Scores

735
715
712
693
681
664
649
626

Michelle Abrams
Kathy Jacobs
Karla Mauch
Karen Beers
Carol Kraynak
Sandra Bradley
Lindsay Goss
Sandra Billingsley

Team Scratch Game

Team Scratch Series

Team Handicap Game

Team Handicap Series

647 Tucking Fenpins 1768 Labadie Auto 713 Tucking Fenpins 2002 Labadie Auto
614 Labadie Auto 1618 Tucking Fenpins 695 Sweet Dreams 1967 FGB's
523 KGB 1455 KGB 693 FGB's 1962 Golden Gutters
491 Sweet Dreams 1367 Try Harder Do Better 692 Labadie Auto 1945 Doesn't Give a Sh
475 The Achievers 1356 The Achievers 676 KGB 1919 Sweet Dreams
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 222 Mike Schultz 594 Rich Morrissey 243 Mike Perez Sr 686 Matt Higgerson
210 Art Bowen 589 Art Bowen 239 Bryan McMullen 670 Mike Perez Sr
207 Bryan McMullen 557 Bryan McMullen 237 Matt Higgerson 659 Kevin McMullen
204 Mike Perez Sr 553 Mike Perez Sr 236 Mike Schultz 658 Art Bowen
203 Rich Morrissey 539 Matt Higgerson 233 Art Bowen 653 Bryan McMullen
202 Mike Hetherington 517 Mike Schultz 232 Scott Randolph 609 Scott Randolph
188 Matt Higgerson 503 Mike Hetherington 231 Kevin McMullen 602 Garet Jacobs
182 Sean Brady 496 Sean Brady 229 Mike Hetherington 584 Mike Hetherington
Women 223 Karen Beers 585 Karen Beers 274 Michelle Abrams 735 Michelle Abrams
214 Rebecca Schultz 573 Rebecca Schultz 259 Karen Beers 715 Kathy Jacobs
211 Shay-Lynne Schultz 536 Loryn Jones 249 Karla Mauch 712 Karla Mauch
202 Michelle Abrams 528 Shay-Lynne Schultz 247 Kathy Jacobs 693 Karen Beers
191 Loryn Jones 519 Michelle Abrams 242 Sandra Bradley 681 Carol Kraynak
187 Jodie Matuszewski 490 Jodie Matuszewski 241 Carol Kraynak 664 Sandra Bradley
170 Cheryl Appold 460 Jennifer Tackebury 240 Lindsay Goss 649 Lindsay Goss
167 Michelle Michalski 451 Kathy Jacobs 237 Shay-Lynne Schultz 626 Sandra Billingsley
Individual High Averages
Men 198.00 Rich Morrissey Women 191.00 Rebecca Schultz
195.17 Art Bowen 190.83 Loryn Jones
188.50 Mike Schultz 187.50 Karen Beers
184.83 Bryan McMullen 183.50 Shay-Lynne Schultz
180.17 Mike Perez Sr 170.83 Jodie Matuszewski
179.33 Sean Brady 163.50 Jennifer Tackebury
Team Rosters
]
1-FGB's Lane 11
High  High
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms -1- -2- -3-  Total Game Sers
Sandra Billingsley 104 104 627 6 99 98 117 314 119 314
Christine M. Bassett 124 86 372 3 0 145 372
Kathy Jacobs 136 75 818 6 137 155 159 451 159 451
Cheryl Rosebush 101 107 305 3 82 105 118 305 118 305

9/14/2024 3:50 pm Page 2 of 6

BLS-2024/PRO 36.03.08 licensed to Rick Dodick



9/12/2024 Week 2 of 32

PAT TACKBURY MEMORIAL

Page 3

2 - No "F"in Strikes Lane 18

High  High
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms -1- -2- -3-  Total Game Sers
Phyllis Bracy 87 119 525 6 78 78 82 238 110 287
Sandra Bradley 130 81 780 6 134 156 116 406 156 406
Mike Hetherington 179 36 1075 6 153 148 202 503 207 572
3 - Try Harder Do Better Lane 10

High  High
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms -1- -2- -3-  Total Game Sers
Tammy Perez 128 82 773 6 13 11 120 370 150 403
Scott Randolph 153 60 920 6 177 134 133 444 177 476
Mike .. Perez Sr 180 36 1081 6 157 192 204 553 204 553
4 - Doesn't Give a Shit Lane 14

High  High
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms -1- -2- -3-  Total Game Sers
Dawson Metzger 109 99 327 3 12 95 108 327 124 327
Michelle Abrams 156 57 936 6 169 202 148 519 202 519
Jennifer Tackebury 163 51 981 6 155 147 158 460 193 521
5 - The Achievers Lane 15

High  High
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms -1- -2- -3-  Total Game Sers
Sean Brady 179 36 1076 6 17 14 182 496 229 580
Ed Schiattone 139 72 419 3 0 149 419
Matt Higgerson 172 43 1034 6 175 176 188 539 188 539
Cordal Morris 107 101 321 3 96 120 105 321 120 321
6 - Golden Gutters Lane 19

High  High
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms -1- -2- -3-  Total Game Sers
Karla Mauch 107 101 643 6 101 134 132 367 134 367
Lindsay Goss 101 107 611 6 130 104 85 319 130 319
Jodie Matuszewski 170 45 1025 6 146 157 187 490 203 535
7 - Tucking Fenpins Lane 20

High  High
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms -1- -2- -3-  Total Game Sers
Shay-Lynne Schultz 183 33 1101 6 149 168 211 528 245 573
Donna Freese 149 63 447 3 0O 196 447
Mike Schultz 188 28 1131 6 181 114 222 517 222 614
Rebecca Schultz 191 26 573 3 174 185 214 573 214 573

9/14/2024 3:50 pm Page 3 of 6

BLS-2024/PRO 36.03.08 licensed to Rick Dodick



9/12/2024 Week 2 of 32

PAT TACKBURY MEMORIAL

Page 4

8 - Labadie Auto Lane 17

High  High
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms -1- -2- -3-  Total Game Sers
Art Bowen 195 22 1171 6 180 199 210 589 220 589
Karen Beers 187 29 1125 6 166 223 196 585 227 585
Rich Morrissey 198 19 594 3 199 192 203 594 203 594
9 - Sweet Dreams Lane9

High  High
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms -1- -2- -3-  Total Game Sers
Carol Kraynak 131 80 789 6 14 12 154 420 154 420
Sue Becker 128 82 384 3 0O 149 384
Cheryl Appold 155 58 931 6 122 153 170 445 192 486
Michelle Michalski 147 65 442 3 127 148 167 442 167 442
10 - KGB Lane 12

High  High
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms -1- -2- -3-  Total Game Sers
Bryan McMullen 184 32 1109 6 188 162 207 557 207 557
Kevin McMullen 153 60 920 6 168 155 147 470 168 470
Garet Jacobs 149 63 895 6 167 142 119 428 191 467
11 - Split Happens Lane 13

High  High
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms -1- -2- -3-  Total Game Sers
Judy Sheehan 131 80 788 6 92 121 126 339 159 449
Kayla Jones 136 75 408 3 0 150 408
Loryn Jones 190 27 1145 6 165 191 180 536 231 609
Jacey Jones 80 126 241 3 99 67 75 241 99 241

12 - Vacant Lane 16

9/14/2024 3:50 pm Page 4 of 6

BLS-2024/PRO 36.03.08 licensed to Rick Dodick



9/12/2024 Week 2 of 32 PAT TACKBURY MEMORIAL

Page 5

This Week's Statistics

How many people bowled
Number of games bowled

Actual average of week's scores
How many games above average
How many games below average
Pins above/below average per game
How many people raised average
by this amount

How many people went down

by this amount

League average before bowling
League average after bowling
Change in league average

800s
775s
750s
725s
700s
675s
650s
625s
600s
575s
550s
525s
500s
475s
450s
425s
400s
below 400

300s
275s
250s
225s
200s
175s
150s
125s
100s
below 100
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Over All Men Women
33 13 20
99 39 60
148.34 162.51 139.13
42 17 25
57 22 35

-3.17 -6.03 -1.32
15 5 10

7.82 3.37 10.05
16 6 10
-11.79 -10.25 -12.72
151.74 168.77 140.67
149.58 165.33 139.33
-2.16 -3.44 -1.33

3 2 1

3 2 1

3 1 2

3 2 1

2 1 1

3 1 2

4 2 2

2 - 2
10 2 8
10 6 4
17 12 5
22 7 15
20 6 14
17 6 11
13 2 11
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Team Average vs Avg of Scores
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